Datasheet    |  4/8/16 x E1 + Eth to Fiber Optik Converter
CLR-PDH-FMx  Series
4/8/16 * E1 + Eth to Fiber Optik Converter
SM SC 20km
Overview
CLR-PDH-FMx series E1+Eth Fiber Modem is a high-performance E1 fiber optic modem developed by using a dedicated
integrated circuit. It is to modulate unframed E1 data and ethernet signals directly into single or multi-mode optic fiber for
a transmission over fiber optic line. At the other end of the optic cable, optical signal is demodulated into unframed E1

Datasheet    |  4/8/16 x E1 + Eth to Fiber Optik Converter
Application Diagram
Ordering Information
CLR-PDH-FM100 1 * E1 RJ45 to Fiber Optic Converter SM SC 20km
CLR-PDH-FM400 4 * E1 RJ45 to Fiber Optic Multiplexer SM SC 20km
CLR-PDH-FM404 4 * E1 RJ45 + 4 Ethernet to Fiber Optic Multiplexer SM SC 20km
CLR-PDH-FM800 8 * E1 RJ45 + Ethernet to Fiber Optic Multiplexer SM SC 20km
CLR-PDH-FM804 8 * E1 + 4*10/100 Ethernet to Fiber / Optik Multiplexer SM SC
CLR-PDH-FM160 16 * E1 RJ45  to Fiber Optic Multiplexer SM SC 20km
CLR-PDH-FM164 16 * E1 + 4*10/100 to Fiber / Optik Multiplexer SM SC 20km
CLR Networks                                                                                                                                                www.clrnetworks.com